HOTEL RESERVATION FORM

The Adam's Mark Denver is pleased to welcome the
HISTORY OF SCIENCE SOCIETY, 8-11 November 2001

Terms:

* Room rates are subject to taxes, currently 13.45%.
* Check-in time is 3:00 p.m. and check-out is 12:00 p.m. Early check-in and late check-

out subject to availability

SChedule Of RateS: * Children under age 18 are free when occupying the same room with an adult
* Cancellation notice for refunds is required 48 hours prior to scheduled arrival

SINGle...ceiiiiieieieeeeeeeeee $115.00 « Special requests honored on a space-available basis
Double.......cccoviirereiiiieeeees $115.00 « Maximum four persons per room
TrIple...oiiiiiiissinns $130.00 * Concourse Level accomodations are an additional charge of $40.00 per room subject to
Quadruple........ccoeveeeieineinieiienn, $130.00 availability; includes continental breakfast
Name:

Roommate(s) (ifapplicable):

Address:

City: State/Province: Zip/Postal Code:

Country: Telephone: Fax:

Iwillarrive on . Iwilldeparton
|:| Single |:| Double (2 persons/2 beds) |:| Double (2 persons/1 bed)
|:| Roll-away bed requested |:| Non-smoking room requested |:| Accessible room requested

I:I Guarantee my room for late arrival. I have enclosed one night's room and tax deposit.

I:I Guarantee my room for late arrival. Please charge my credit card one night's room and tax: (please circle one)

Please make reservations no later than 9 October 2001.
Reservations will not be accepted without credit card guarantee or one night’s deposit of room and tax.
If making reservations by phone DO NOT complete this form.

Payment Information:
Return this form directly to:

Adam's Mark

Denver

1550 Court Place

Denver, CO 80202

Or, to make reservations by phone call toll free 1-800-444-2326.

Direct Line: 1-303-893-3333. Fax: 1-303-626-2543. Credit Card: AX VS MC DC CB Discover
Identify yourself as attending the History of Science Society meeting

to receive the group rate. Reservations must be received by 9 Credit Card#:

October 2001 to receive the special rate.
Exp. Date: Signature:




